TMG
Thermogrip®-Multigrip
GENERAL
MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING
MEDICAL
DENTAL
TECHNOLOGY

Max. tool length 680  mm at HSK-A63
Max. cooling length 300  mm at HSK-A63
Cooling type
Liquid cooling with drying,
geometry independent
Cooling time / Liquid tank 20 s / 50 l
Max. machine interface HSK-A100, SK 50
Power 11kW
Electric current supply 400 V / 16 A / 50 Hz
Air pressure 4 Bar
Dimensions ( W x D x H ) 800 x 560 x 1950 mm
Weight 154 kg
Thermogrip®-Multigrip
TMG20…HSK-A63, TMG20…HSK-A100
D1 A L3 D2 D3 Designation Ident No.
3-20 120 94 44 52,5 TMG20-120-HSKA63 5193624
3-20 120 91 44 53 TMG20-120-HSKA100 5195743
TMG20... AD40, TMG20... AD50
D1 A L3 D2 D3 Designation Ident No.
3-20 80 60,9 44 50 TMG20-80-AD40 5198787
3-20 80 60,9 44 50 TMG20-80-AD50 5198789
TMG20... FBT40
D1 A L3 D2 D3 Designation Ident No.
3-20 80 53 44 50 TMG20-80-FBT40 5191779
A
L3
4
.5